
Blackheath Halls Opera 2024: CHORUS rehearsal & performance schedule
Date Time Details

Saturday 13 July 1030 - 1230 Opera launch for Adult chorus and orchestra 
1330 - 1530 Adult Chorus MUSIC 1

Sunday 14 July 1030 - 1330 Adult Chorus MUSIC 2

Monday 15 July 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus MUSIC 3

Wednesday 17 July 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus MUSIC 4

Monday 22 July 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus MUSIC 5

Wednesday 24 July 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus MUSIC 6

Sunday 28 July 1030 - 1300 Adult Chorus MUSIC 7

Monday 29 July 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus MUSIC 8

Thursday 15 August 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 1
Saturday 17 August 1030 - 1330 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 2

1430 - 1730 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 3

Sunday 18 August 1030 - 1330 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 4

Thursday 22 August 1900 - 2200 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 5

Saturday 24 August 1030 - 1330 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 6

1430 - 1730 Adult Chorus and Youth Company production 7

Saturday 31 August 1030 - 1330 Full Company production (no special schools)

1430 - 1730 Full Company production (no special schools)

Sunday 1 September 1030 - 1330 Full Company production (no special schools)

Wednesday 4 September 1900 - 2200 Full Company production (no special schools)

Thursday 5 September 1900 - 2200 Full Company production (no special schools)

Saturday 7 September 1030 - 1330 Sitzprobe

1430 - 1730 Sitzprobe

Thursday 12 September 1900 - 2200 Full Company production (including special schools)

Saturday 14 September 1030 - 1330 Stage & Piano 1 

1500 - 1800 Stage & Piano 2 

Sunday 15 September 1030 - 1330 Stage & Piano 3 

1500 - 1800 Stage & Piano 4 

Wednesday 18 September 1900 - 2200 Stage and Orchestra 1

Thursday 19 September 1900 - 2200 Stage and Orchestra 2

Saturday 21 September 1000 - 1900 Dress rehearsals 1 & 2
Monday 23 September 1930 Performance 1

Tuesday 24 September 1930 Performance 2

Wednesday 25 September 1930 Performance 3 

Friday 27 September 1930 Performance 4

Saturday 28 September 1600 Performance 5

Sunday 29 September 1600 Performance 6

At these sessions the chorus will learn the music for the opera
At these sessions the adult chorus and the youth company will learn the staging for the opera
At these sessions the adult chorus & the youth company will rehearse with the professional principals
At this session you will sing the whole opera without staging with the orchestra & professional principals
This will be the first on-stage session where the full chorus gets used to the actual stage
At these sessions the full chorus will be rehearsing on the stage with the full orchestra

Issue date: 1 March 2024

BREAK FOR SUMMER


